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Week 1 Games

137 Show Me Your TDs

249 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers

237 Shitty Wok

224 | Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
82 Cuzman's Heroes

175 East Street Bullies

Week 2 Games

208 Show Me Your TDs

131 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
85 Shitty Wok

139 The Swinging Cocks

148 Cuzman's Heroes

160 Barnhill Supernovae

Week 3 Games

112 Show Me Your TDs
148 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
134 Shitty Wok
109 The Swinging Cocks
95 Cuzman's Heroes
101 Barnhill Supernovae

Week 4 Games

151 Show Me Your TDs

141 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
153 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers
155 Midway Monsters

146 | Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
183 Roast Beef and Chicken

Week 5 Games

163 Show Me Your TDs

178 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
198 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers
202 Midway Monsters

131 Shitty Wok

103 Roast Beef and Chicken

Week 6 Games

177 Show Me Your TDs
94 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
141 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers
62 Midway Monsters
78 Shitty Wok
203 | Put My Ditka In Her Butkus

Week 7 Games

131 Show Me Your TDs

152 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
139 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers
122 Midway Monsters

127 | Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
110 Roast Beef and Chicken

148
103
109
136
141
160

136
182
169
150
184
129

131
124
176
136
126
148

146
104
143

94
170
132

80
109
120
187
159
121

136

88
129
132
155
107

219
86
143
92
157
108

The Bloody Sock Was Fake
Midway Monsters

The Swinging Cocks
Roast Beef and Chicken
Barnhill Supernovae
Practical Thunder

Jim Steinlicht's Achievers
Midway Monsters

| Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
Roast Beef and Chicken
East Street Bullies
Practical Thunder

Midway Monsters

Jim Steinlicht's Achievers
Roast Beef and Chicken

| Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
Practical Thunder

East Street Bullies

Shitty Wok

The Swinging Cocks
East Street Bullies
Practical Thunder
Cuzman's Heroes
Barnhill Supernovae

The Swinging Cocks

| Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
Cuzman's Heroes
Barnhill Supernovae
East Street Bullies
Practical Thunder

Practical Thunder
East Street Bullies
Roast Beef and Chicken
The Swinging Cocks
Cuzman's Heroes
Barnhill Supernovae

East Street Bullies
Barnhill Supernovae
The Swinging Cocks
Shitty Wok

Practical Thunder
Cuzman's Heroes

Week 8 Games

89 Show Me Your TDs

86 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
135 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers
143 Midway Monsters

70 Shitty Wok
151 The Swinging Cocks

Week 9 Games

115 Show Me Your TDs

164 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
85 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers

203 Midway Monsters

176 Shitty Wok

148 The Swinging Cocks

Week 10 Games

86 Show Me Your TDs
118 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
115 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers

94 Midway Monsters

80 The Swinging Cocks
218 Roast Beef and Chicken

Week 11 Games

145 Show Me Your TDs

132 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
83 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers

162 Midway Monsters

174 The Swinging Cocks

127 | Put My Ditka In Her Butkus

Week 12 Games

139 Show Me Your TDs
65 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers
37 Shitty Wok
145 | Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
191 Cuzman's Heroes
128 East Street Bullies

Week 13 Games

139 Show Me Your TDs
192 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
133 Shitty Wok
123 The Swinging Cocks
136 Cuzman's Heroes

82 Barnhill Supernovae

Week 14 Games

213 Show Me Your TDs

180 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
120 Shitty Wok

167 The Swinging Cocks
163 Cuzman's Heroes

123 Barnhill Supernovae
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181
191
132
119

72
226

171
106
112
198
154
101

93
119
179
172

97
141

69
167
78
130
150
186

87
161
106
136
123
115

170
136
262
154
166
139

148
118
213
176
109

99

| Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
Roast Beef and Chicken
Practical Thunder
Cuzman's Heroes
Barnhill Supernovae
East Street Bullies

Roast Beef and Chicken
Cuzman's Heroes

| Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
East Street Bullies
Practical Thunder
Barnhill Supernovae

Barnhill Supernovae
Practical Thunder

Shitty Wok

| Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
Cuzman's Heroes

East Street Bullies

Cuzman's Heroes
Shitty Wok

Barnhill Supernovae
Roast Beef and Chicken
Practical Thunder
East Street Bullies

The Bloody Sock Was Fake
Midway Monsters

The Swinging Cocks
Roast Beef and Chicken
Barnhill Supernovae
Practical Thunder

Jim Steinlicht's Achievers
Midway Monsters

| Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
Roast Beef and Chicken
East Street Bullies
Practical Thunder

Midway Monsters

Jim Steinlicht's Achievers
Roast Beef and Chicken

| Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
Practical Thunder

East Street Bullies



RealTime Www.rtsports.com
( N Steve Mueller 2013 Fantasy Football 2013 Schedule

06-Mar-2014 12:12 AM Eastern

Playoff Week 1 Games

208 Midway Monsters 150 Show Me Your TDs
159 Roast Beef and Chicken 102 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
165 The Swinging Cocks 89 Shitty Wok
105 Cuzman's Heroes 144 Barnhill Supernovae
East Street Bullies 159
| Put My Ditka In Her Butkus 180
Jim Steinlicht's Achievers 83
Practical Thunder 156

Playoff Week 2 Games

117 1 Put My Ditka In Her Butkus 153 Roast Beef and Chicken
83 East Street Bullies 126 Midway Monsters

153 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers 85 Barnhill Supernovae
103 Practical Thunder 101 The Swinging Cocks

Cuzman's Heroes 87

Shitty Wok 142

Show Me Your TDs 115

The Bloody Sock Was Fake 101

Playoff Week 3 Games

119 Midway Monsters 178 Roast Beef and Chicken
116 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers 113 Practical Thunder

Barnhill Supernovae 90

Cuzman's Heroes 93

East Street Bullies 120

| Put My Ditka In Her Butkus 133

Shitty Wok 123

Show Me Your TDs 99

The Bloody Sock Was Fake 108

The Swinging Cocks 126
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