

Steve Mueller 2013 Fantasy Football

Week 1 Games		Wook 9 Comos	
		Week 8 Games	
137 Show Me Your TDs	148 The Bloody Sock Was Fake		,
249 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers237 Shitty Wok	103 Midway Monsters 109 The Swinging Cocks	86 The Bloody Sock Was Fake 19 135 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers 13	
224 I Put My Ditka In Her Butkus	136 Roast Beef and Chicken	143 Midway Monsters 11	
82 Cuzman's Heroes	141 Barnhill Supernovae	•	2 Barnhill Supernovae
175 East Street Bullies	160 Practical Thunder	151 The Swinging Cocks 22	
Week 2 Games		Week 9 Games	
208 Show Me Your TDs	136 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers	115 Show Me Your TDs 17	1 Roast Beef and Chicken
131 The Bloody Sock Was Fake	182 Midway Monsters	164 The Bloody Sock Was Fake 10	6 Cuzman's Heroes
85 Shitty Wok	169 I Put My Ditka In Her Butku	s 85 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers 11	2 I Put My Ditka In Her Butkus
139 The Swinging Cocks	150 Roast Beef and Chicken	203 Midway Monsters 19	
148 Cuzman's Heroes	184 East Street Bullies	176 Shitty Wok 15	
160 Barnhill Supernovae	129 Practical Thunder	148 The Swinging Cocks 10	1 Barnhill Supernovae
Week 3 Games		Week 10 Games	
112 Show Me Your TDs	131 Midway Monsters		3 Barnhill Supernovae
148 The Bloody Sock Was Fake	124 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers	118 The Bloody Sock Was Fake 11	
134 Shitty Wok 109 The Swinging Cocks	176 Roast Beef and Chicken136 I Put My Ditka In Her Butku	115 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers 17 s 94 Midway Monsters 17	•
95 Cuzman's Heroes	136 I Put My Ditka In Her Butku126 Practical Thunder		2 I Put My Ditka In Her Butkus Cuzman's Heroes
101 Barnhill Supernovae	148 East Street Bullies	218 Roast Beef and Chicken 14	
•			
Week 4 Games		Week 11 Games	
151 Show Me Your TDs	146 Shitty Wok	145 Show Me Your TDs 6	9 Cuzman's Heroes
141 The Bloody Sock Was Fake	104 The Swinging Cocks	132 The Bloody Sock Was Fake 16	•
153 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers	143 East Street Bullies 94 Practical Thunder		8 Barnhill Supernovae
155 Midway Monsters 146 I Put My Ditka In Her Butkus	170 Cuzman's Heroes	162 Midway Monsters 13 174 The Swinging Cocks 15	
183 Roast Beef and Chicken	132 Barnhill Supernovae	127 I Put My Ditka In Her Butkus 18	
Week 5 Games		Week 12 Games	
163 Show Me Your TDs	80 The Swinging Cocks	139 Show Me Your TDs 8	7 The Bloody Sock Was Fake
178 The Bloody Sock Was Fake	109 I Put My Ditka In Her Butku		
198 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers	120 Cuzman's Heroes	37 Shitty Wok 10	6 The Swinging Cocks
202 Midway Monsters	187 Barnhill Supernovae	145 I Put My Ditka In Her Butkus 13	
131 Shitty Wok	159 East Street Bullies	191 Cuzman's Heroes 12	•
103 Roast Beef and Chicken	121 Practical Thunder	128 East Street Bullies 11	5 Practical Thunder
Week 6 Games		Week 13 Games	
177 Show Me Your TDs	136 Practical Thunder	139 Show Me Your TDs 17	0 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers
94 The Bloody Sock Was Fake	88 East Street Bullies	192 The Bloody Sock Was Fake 13	•
141 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers	129 Roast Beef and Chicken	133 Shitty Wok 26	•
62 Midway Monsters78 Shitty Wok	132 The Swinging Cocks 155 Cuzman's Heroes	123 The Swinging Cocks 15 136 Cuzman's Heroes 16	
203 I Put My Ditka In Her Butkus	107 Barnhill Supernovae	82 Barnhill Supernovae 13	
•	To. Damini Capomorae	·	o Fractical France.
Week 7 Games		Week 14 Games	
131 Show Me Your TDs	219 East Street Bullies	213 Show Me Your TDs 14	•
152 The Bloody Sock Was Fake139 Jim Steinlicht's Achievers	86 Barnhill Supernovae143 The Swinging Cocks	180 The Bloody Sock Was Fake 11 120 Shitty Wok 21	
122 Midway Monsters	92 Shitty Wok	167 The Swinging Cocks 17	
127 I Put My Ditka In Her Butkus	157 Practical Thunder	163 Cuzman's Heroes 10	*
110 Roast Beef and Chicken	108 Cuzman's Heroes	123 Barnhill Supernovae 9	9 East Street Bullies

Steve Mueller 2013 Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule 06-Mar-2014 12:12 AM Eastern

Playoff Week 1 Games

208	Midway Monsters	150	Show Me Your TDs
159	Roast Beef and Chicken	102	The Bloody Sock Was Fake

165 The Swinging Cocks 89 Shitty Wok

105 Cuzman's Heroes 144 Barnhill Supernovae

East Street Bullies 159
I Put My Ditka In Her Butkus 180
Jim Steinlicht's Achievers 83
Practical Thunder 156

Playoff Week 2 Games

117	I Put My Ditka In Her Butkus	153	Roast Beef and Chicken
83	East Street Bullies	126	Midway Monsters
153	Jim Steinlicht's Achievers	85	Barnhill Supernovae
103	Practical Thunder	101	The Swinging Cocks

Cuzman's Heroes 87
Shitty Wok 142
Show Me Your TDs 115
The Bloody Sock Was Fake 101

Playoff Week 3 Games

119	Midway Monsters	178	Roast Beef and Chicken
116	Jim Steinlicht's Achievers	113	Practical Thunder

Barnhill Supernovae	90
Cuzman's Heroes	93
East Street Bullies	120
I Put My Ditka In Her Butkus	133
Shitty Wok	123
Show Me Your TDs	99
The Bloody Sock Was Fake	108
The Swinging Cocks	126